1
1
P20 Series Industry Pressure Transducer & Transmitter
Characteristics
☆ Accuracy:≤±0.5%F.S.
☆ High stability and reliability
☆ Using industrial silicon sensor
☆ Digital calibration system

P20H P20S P20M
4
Part Number Code Table For Pressure Range
000 -1-0 016 0-1.5 032 0-10 048 0-125
001 -1-1 017 0-1.6 033 0-12 049 0-150
002 -1-9 018 0-1.7 034 0-15 050 0-200
003 -1-10 019 0-1.8 035 0-16 051 0-250
004 -1-16 020 0-1.9 036 0-20 052 0-300
005 -1-20 021 0-2.0 037 0-25 053 0-350
006 -1-25 022 0-2.1 038 0-30 054 0-400
007 -1-30 023 0-2.2 039 0-35 055 0-450
008 -1-35 024 0-2.3 040 0-40 056 0-500
009 -1-40 025 0-2.5 041 0-50 057 0-600
010 -1-65 026 0-3 042 0-60 058 0-700
011 0-0.5 027 0-4 043 0-65 059 0-800
012 0-1.0 028 0-5 044 0-70 060 0-1000
013 0-1.1 029 0-6 045 0-80 061 0-5000
014 0-1.2 030 0-7 046 0-90 062 0-9000
015 0-1.3 031 0-8 047 0-100 X Customized
5
Order Information
P/N
Selection
P20
(Model) H E0 S37 3 010 B 1 1 N G
Electrical
Connection
H= Hirschmann DIN43650
S= Directly Outlet Cable
M=M12 (4-pin) Type
Output
E0=1-5V (3 wire) E5= 4-20mA(2 wire)
E6=0-5V (3 wire) E7=0-10V(3 wire)
X=By Customized
Power Supply
S37=12~36Vdc S44=15~36Vdc
S52=8~36Vdc S17=10~30Vdc
X= By Customized
Pressure
connection
3=1/4’’ NPT male 6=G1/4’’ male
7=G1/4" Female 8=M20x1.5 male
9=G1/2’’ male 10=1/2’’ NPT male
26=1/4’’-18 NPT female 5=1/8’’ NPT male
X=By Customized
Pressure
Measurement
See last pages pressure range code table and select
your requested range code adhere here
Pressure Unit
B=Bar P=Psi K=KPa M=MPa
H=mH2O
Accuracy 1=0.5%F.S 2=0.25%F.S
Cable length 0=Non-Cable 1=Cable 1M X=By Customized